
 
NM BOARD OF VETERINARY MEDICINE 

BOARD MEMBERS EMAIL ADDRESSES 

 

Name          Email Address 

Lawrence D. Young, DVM       Lawrence.Young@bvm.nm.gov 
Chair 

Ralph Zimmerman, DVM       Ralph.Zimmerman1@bvm.nm.gov 
Professional Member 
 
Emily C. Walker, DVM       Emily.Walker@bvm.nm.gov 
Vice Chair 
 
Hanna Leonard, DVM       Hanna.Leonard@bvm.nm.gov 
Secretary 
 
Jennifer A. Rabinowitz       Jennifer.Rabinowitz@bvm.nm.gov 
Public Member 
 
Kristin Chavez        Kristingraham.Chavez@bvm.nm.gov 
Public Member       
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